—

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATI. 'MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT & : | , |
NE QUG Y ION AT W - 7'"'1‘ ‘ ‘H

r1a#§m=?mnsmnq§??vxww-*--"‘ TTE ?1 ; ‘-7‘. _
> forty two (8é i g VX AT

Sy e i N b e i S=h e phver 4 /o/ // - & —3ak .- A 1y e v - B 3

PRIV Y eo‘;;‘L_ / , 'F. T aher kit 18 cont L el |

U.5. Nuclear Regulatory Commission ‘ ;‘

!

Division of Contracts & Property Management
washington, D.C. Q0585

rmnwgmﬁmmmm : ' , Lm ‘ ;
' science Applicetions Internationa] Corporation !
1710 Goodridge Orive MS Ge6-] BRI i

Mclean, VA 22102
mn—ggﬁmmﬁ’ﬁﬁ‘mm}
X | NRCD3<B7-029

R BRTYO RETTIN 15
0 "*T”'" o "M’—“Vw R T ll ALILITY cont ?/ 17/“7

11 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENOMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D i estoned D is Aot &

The tiowr and date smciliod (o7 recvint ol Qltets
af (0 the hour ang Uate specifed Iy the soliciiation pi oy ameaned!, by &ne of the Toligwing mettonds

coples ol th ameatmwnt: (B Dy aeknowhisg ng reckipt B g ardalInent on each by ol theotte
submities o () By sepdrate lofier & wotepam which nclutes @ (elerene 10 Ihe JONEI TN ard B TR s FaTLURE OF YOUR ACKRNOWLEDT

MINT O B RECEIVED AT Tl FLACT DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIT OF OFFERS PRUOR TO Tl 1OUR AND OAYE GRETIRIED MAY NESULY

IN KEJTE TON ©F YOUR OFFEN t Gy vietue af thig amendawnt you desice 1o ehange an aflee alexty Calma s weh ghafge thay bie mole by BElegra™ o :
Veiigr . Eoovins gath Ielegam o kel males releronze 16 1he solciip tion and this sroealienent, BN iy eeRivid boar o e oz Houe ant i ie SiwA Lt

N (L SIS RN APTROIRTRTION BA TA 11T wauied)

(9

e g A et

rj The ataave Aumiend soligitation 1t armeniind as et o it in Hlem YA,
[LLE )

e Ml A AOwledn eceint ot (g ariwndrwn iy
{1 By pomaie g Hems D and RO 1L LR VLT p—

PLEASE SEE PAGE 2 OF THIS MODIFICATION W
L 0 T8 TII6 (TEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORNE RE
1T MODIEIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS QESCRIGED N ITEL Vi b
1 ARG AT+ L

T ERAT GHBER T RGBT RS URARY TO T W peelly o wa:iﬂmtlﬁmmmﬂfﬂ’wT-'L'u'i"v

Eact OHPEING N ITEN 104

¢
- i

< - B S

@ Tel AGOVE NUMAERED CONTRAC HORDER 15 MODIFIL 1O REFLECT THIE ADMIME THATIVE CORMGES fueh as ghalgey (N iy iy wifey
(! Sﬂmnfvgnf: Au‘tnon‘nf“v‘o'“l‘?tn 421030 :

i — o —

p) Cprvoris o date, v € ) BET PORTHIN TTEM 18, 11U
L S P MU T A C‘K&'n‘i’ti‘:ﬁ&m’ﬁfm EWITAURNT YO RUTTOATIY B i iy Ly o) P
ATTRTITRT O MandTew i B suinneiey) o o e s ] e | i o e T
ORI DR . WA b e S s ——— T —— i o A & e palite — “e.
£ iAPQRTANT . Conttactor Eﬁ 1% Not, [,_l 1§ e quired 1o $ign Ihis YOEUMENT B FETNNN wowr oo cobws 1w the ssinng oty
Tewling). Ineludling 101i¢ e lunicon treet TVENET matier whery Tearible )

TURTETRTETION OF AL ITORE R MO0 IC RTIOM [Organied by UCH sechion

See Page 2.

Corens av gt s Biae, Gt (e g0 Condihiony of 1ne ducunient ietecend el o Freon A e JOM, @y BEETE e @il sEERi SN i T gl L @
FLCR AL IS
......... .- N ot s + Gt i ST PSR it o < ARSI PR e e ey M e W | e
TOR AR AN T L OF Tunl VAT OV C R T Yhe ar prandl

LA

mnggéia 910110 ’ N v
_ NRC-03-87-029 FDR &

by e s s o b -
Y Tem et mtait it L L OF SIGNLU K fame ar prntd

i

paul J. Edgoworth, Contragcting Officer
S TBRIT SO | U0 AT L Rt s S "‘*""’"rce.m'nmm'm

| //)o/,/

i U 1

4 R o § o]
s TR L R
Ld

Vs
e R AN R




NRC=03~87-029
Modification No. 42
Page 2

NOTE: The following information is for Black 12 on page 1:

OBLIGATE:
120=19+13=01=0 31x0200. 201 L1176~] $ 43,000.00
160=19+22-06-0 31x0200. 601 L1621-1 § 98,101.00

The purpose of this modification 18 to obligate funding under the contract
in the amount of $141,101.00 as shown above. Accordingly, the following
changes are made:

I. Section G.1, paragraph 4, 15 revised to read as follows:

"4, Total funds currently available for payment and allotted to this
contract are $12,855,101.00."

NOTE: Refer to Task Orders issued under this contract for exact breakdowns
of cost, award fee and base fee amounts.

3. Total funds currently avallable are separated as follows:

FY 87-89 FY 1990 Fy 1991 Tota)
FIN No. D+1311
(ORs) ,
Total D~1311: $1,660,000 $1,127.000 $0 $2,787,000
FIN No. D13l2
(Cw)
Total D-1312 $ 333,000 $ 155,000 $0 $ 488,000
FIN No. D=1313
(ORs)
Total D-1313 $1,083,000 $ 200,000 $0 $1.283,000

F——— - T R O Te— .y T PR Ay T —— R e}




FIN N&. D=1763
Total D*1763

FIN No, D«1772
Total D=1772

FIN No. D-1776
(Human Factors)
Total D=1776

FIN No. D-1788
Total D=1778

FIN No. D=2107
(0SP=CP)
Total D=2107

FIN No. D=2109
Tota) D=2109

FIN No, D=2078
(RES=PPI1)
Total D=2078

FIN No. D=2096
(RES=CRVs)
Total D=2096

FIN No, 0-2183
Tota)l D+=2183

FIN No. L=1243~9
Total L-1243~0

FIN No. D=2601
(RES=MM1)
Total D=2501

“FIN No. L-1033

Total L=1033

FIN No. L~1064
Total L-1064

FY 87+89

825,000

.

$ 238,000

$ 308,000

$ 320,000

$ 66,000

$ 454,000

$ 527,000

$ 60,000

$ 201,000

$ 51,000

$ 120,000

$ 474,000

$ 566,000

FY 1990
$ 208,000
$ 125,000
$ 35,000
$ 281,000
$0

$ 309,000
$ 50,000
$0

$ 25,000
$ 100,000
$0

$ 59,000
$ 950,000

NRC~03-87-029
Modification No, 42

Page 3

Fy 1991

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

2,000

Tota)

$1,063,000

$ 383,000

$343,000

$ 601,000

o

66,000

$ 763,000

$ 579,000

$ 60,000

$ 226,000

$ 151,000

$ 120,000

$ 533,000

$1,516,000




LTI A 1 [l et =T

|

NRC-03-87-029

Modification No, 42

Fage 4
FY 87«89 FY 1990 FY 1991 Total

FIN No. L=1n72
Tota) L=10 2 $ 195, 000 $ 296,000 $0 $ 491,000
FIN No. L=1176
Total L=1176 $ 110,000 $ 420,000 $ 43,000 $ 573,000
FIN No. L=1470
Total L=1470 &0 $ 341,000 $0 $ 341,000
FIN No. B-5813
Tota) B~5813 $ 200,000 $0 $0 $ 200,000
FIN No. L=1510
Total L=1510 $0 $ 150,000 $0 $ 150,000
FIN No, L=1773
Total L=1773 $0 $0 $ 50,000 $ 50,000
FIN No. L=1621
Total L-1621 $0 $0 $ 98,101 $ 98,101
Tota! Obligations

For Each FY: $7,811,000 $4 851,000 $ 193,101 $12,855,101

A1l other terms and conditions, including the ceiling amount of the contract
of $17,046,452.00, remain unchanged.



